COUPE DU MONDE PAR EQUIPES (LESZNO) 2020-02-02

FIE

Name
MAIOR Matyas
MIHALY1 Andor Istvan
SZEMES Gergo

TOTH Gergely

2020-01-22

Numbers of teams entered: 13

Category : J
Weapon : F
Gender : M
Event : E
Country
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY

HUNGARY

Ranking
13
13
13

13

Points

122.000

122.000

122.000

122.000

License

29062000003

14122002000

11022003000

03042002005

41896

41892

43449

49825

Date of birth

2000-06-29

2002-12-14

2003-02-11

2002-04-03

Date of inscription
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21

2020-01-21



